Australija

Kiekis:

Efektyvumas:

Stilius:

Aludaris:

Receptas sukurtas:
Receptas modifikuotas:

OG:

FG:
ABV:
IBU:
EBC:
IBU/OG:

25 litrai

72 %

Kitoks alus

Alfredas

2013-11-23 07:24:42
0000-00-00 00:00:00

1.053

1.019

43%

37

18

0.70 (rySkus apyniy skonis)

Fermentuojamos medzZiagos

Pavadinimas
Pearl Pale Ale
Amber

Apyniai

Pavadinimas

Northern Brewer (German)
Northern Brewer (German)
Northern Brewer (German)

Mielés

Pavadinimas
MauriBrew Ale 514

Forma Paskirtis

Granulés -
Granulés -
Granulés -

Spalva (EBC)
6.0
50.0

[m] 23 [a]

O]

2025-08-09
Kiekis (kg) Kiekis (%)
5.000 83.3
1.000 16.7

AA (%)
10.4
10.4
10.4

6.000

IBU Kiekis (g) Laikas

32.3 30 60
4.3 20 5
0.0 10 0

60
Kiekis (g)
12.0
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